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Emerging Projects - Application Form

Please report all dollar values in Canadian dollars.

SECTION A – BASIC INFORMATION

Title of Project: (No response)

Principal Investigator (PI) First Name: (No response)

PI Last Name: (No response)

PI website (if applicable): (No response)

Organization: (No response)

PI e-mail address: (No response)

Anticipated Project Start Date

Please provide this date as it will be used to calculate the award start date in your notice of decision. This date can

be amended once a funding decision has been reached.

(No response)

Language of Correspondence

Please select your preferred language of correspondence.

(No response)
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SECTION B – PROJECT DESCRIPTION

Total funding requested (up to a maximum of $25,000):

(No response)

Executive Summary (250 words):

(No response)

Description of the research project, including timeline and expected milestones (2000 words) :

(No response)

Please describe how this work is an “Emerging Project”, e.g. that is demonstrably different from previous

work (500 words):

(No response)

Potential for commercialization (300 words):

(No response)

Potential for socioeconomic impact (direct or indirect) on the Province of New Brunswick (500 words):

(No response)
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Capacity to execute the project (infrastructure available, personnel, collaborators engaged, etc.) (500 words):

(No response)

Has this project been peer reviewed? If yes, was it successful (250 words)?

(No response)

SECTION C – Financials

Student Support:

In your project, is there money budgeted for student support?

No Responses Selected

Project Budget Table 1

Please indicate the item/expense you are purchasing, the source or vendor supplying it, the cost and select the type

of expense from the dropdown menu.

Item/Expense Source/Vendor Cost (CAD) Type of Expense

1

2

3

4

5

Budget Justification:

Use this field if there are items you will purchase that might require further explanation of their relevance to the

project.

(No response)
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Add more budget items?

No Responses Selected

Requested contribution from ResearchNB:

(No response)

Matching Funding Sources Table 1

In this table, please report the matching funds that you have secured or requested from other funders. Funding from

your research institution should be classified as 'other'. ResearchNB has different leveraging ratios for our funds and

require this information to confirm your project meets those criteria. Please see the program description page for

these ratios.

Name of

Funding Source

Source of Funds Requested or

Secured

Cash

Contribution

Amount

In-kind

Contribution

Amount

1

2

3

4

5

Please describe the matching funds sources (if necessary).

Reasons for further explanation needed: if you are leveraging only a certain portion of a federal award or a industry

partner is providing both cash and in-kind contributions, these may need to be explained further.

(No response)

Add more funding sources?

No Responses Selected


